Features
n	 Flexible UPS platform
n	 Small size
n	 Three alarm features: integrated LED,
	 audible and relay
n	 ONT reset function
n	 Cold start function
n	 Alarm silence function

n	 Video
n	 Any application requiring a secure back-up 12 Vdc supply
How to Order
MX  12  36  -  L2  -  C7
Series Designator
	 MX = MicroFlex UPS
Output Voltage
	 12 = 12 Vdc
Wattage
	 36 = 36 Watts
Unit Designator
	   P = Power Supply Only
	 L2 = Power Supply + Extended Time Li-ION Battery (8-10 Hours at 8 Watt Draw Rate)
Output Cabeling and Telemetry Options
	 C7 = 7-Conductor Vdc and Telemetry Output
Replacement Battery = Part No. MX36-L2
Contents of Standard MX1236-L2-C7